WS10ZG
 KAB-...M-M12/8F/G-LITZE  KAB-...M-M12/5F/G-M12/5M/G
�          PN-E-09		  ASM GmbH
�New: WS10 in a zinc diecast housing
Protection class IP65
Measurement range 0 ... 100 mm to 0 ... 1250 mm
�Analog output or

Weight 800 g approx.
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WS10ZG
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
100 / 125 / 375 / 500 / 750 / 1000 / 1250
Output
R1K			   = Potentiometer 1 kΩ
10V			    = 0 ... 10 V signal conditioner
420A		   = 4 ... 20 mA signal conditioner (2 wire)
420T		   = 4 ... 20 mA signal conditioner (3 wire)
PMUV/PMUI	 = Programmable 0... 10 V or 4 ... 20 mA signal conditioner
ADSI16		   = A/D converted synchronous serial interface (SSI)
ADCANOP	  = A/D converted CANopen bus
Linearity
L10			   = ±0.1 %	 option:	 L05 = ±0.05 %		  L25 = ±0.25 %
Cable fixing
M4 			    = M4 thread
SB0			   = Cable clip
Connection
M12			   = 8 pin socket M12 (ADCANOP: 5 pin)
Order example: WS10ZG - 1250 - 10V - L10 - M4 - M12
Order code connector cable					           ADCANOP:
POSIWIRE®
WS10ZG
with Analog, SSI or CANopen Output
E  ( 2 : 1 )
B
A